
USAT Collegiate National Championships

Overall Results - Armed Forces

Place No. Name UniversityS T2 Penalty Total TimePlcTime

April 5, 2014

Pace

-------  RUN   -------

T1 Time

------  BIKE   ------

Plc Mph

------  SWIM   ------

Time Plc 100y

Collegiate Nationals

1 626 Dylan Morgan West Point Triathlon Club (United States Military Academy at West Point) 01:48:46.09M 00:00:58 00:33:04 5:19   225.3   2400:53:0400:01:0900:20:33 99 1:15   

2 604 Brian Primeaux United States Naval Academy Triathlon Team 01:49:38.84M 00:00:49 00:34:58 5:37   2425.0   3400:53:3600:01:0100:19:17 35 1:10   

3 600 Max Bierman United States Air Force Academy Triathlon Team 01:50:30.44M 00:01:05 00:35:35 5:43   3125.1   2600:53:2300:01:1400:19:15 33 1:10   

4 603 Clayton Petty United States Naval Academy Triathlon Team 01:52:33.03M 00:01:03 00:34:31 +00:02:005:33   1625.3   2300:52:5800:01:1100:20:51 123 1:16   

5 758 Luke Sullivan United States Naval Academy Triathlon Team 01:53:19.91M 00:01:20 00:36:07 5:48   4624.4   7000:54:5700:01:0900:19:50 60 1:12   

6 1085 Christian Ryan West Point Triathlon Club (United States Military Academy at West Point) 01:53:25.07M 00:00:55 00:37:07 5:58   7324.5   6000:54:4200:01:0500:19:39 53 1:11   

7 782 Bradley Bachand West Point Triathlon Club (United States Military Academy at West Point) 01:53:53.03M 00:00:54 00:37:05 5:58   7224.3   7900:55:1700:01:0700:19:33 50 1:11   

8 601 Christopher Brahm United States Naval Academy Triathlon Team 01:54:45.65M 00:00:54 00:38:02 +00:02:006:07   10125.4   2100:52:5600:00:5400:20:02 75 1:13   

9 757 Brett Enlow United States Naval Academy Triathlon Team 01:55:17.95M 00:01:03 00:36:39 5:53   5824.1   8700:55:4000:01:1200:20:46 114 1:15   

10 628 Connor Wernecke West Point Triathlon Club (United States Military Academy at West Point) 01:56:00.58M 00:01:06 00:38:06 6:07   10324.6   5300:54:3300:01:1700:21:02 147 1:16   

11 627 Alex Werden West Point Triathlon Club (United States Military Academy at West Point) 01:56:35.09M 00:01:01 00:38:13 +00:02:006:08   10824.3   7800:55:1500:01:1700:18:52 20 1:09   

12 1055 Kirk Malcolm United States Naval Academy Triathlon Team 01:56:36.50M 00:01:04 00:37:42 6:03   9023.7   12300:56:3800:01:1500:20:00 72 1:13   

13 602 David Macfarlane United States Naval Academy Triathlon Team 01:56:45.31M 00:00:59 00:40:42 6:32   22124.5   6500:54:5000:01:2000:18:58 21 1:09   

14 1056 Lukas Temple United States Naval Academy Triathlon Team 01:58:28.06M 00:00:58 00:36:37 5:53   5722.3   28701:00:1500:01:2200:19:18 39 1:10   

15 913 Matt Cecala United States Naval Academy Triathlon Team 02:00:26.73M 00:01:05 00:37:02 5:57   7123.5   14100:57:0200:01:0900:24:11 431 1:28   

16 1228 Kevin Miles West Point Triathlon Club (United States Military Academy at West Point) 02:01:11.25M 00:01:16 00:37:27 6:01   8423.7   12200:56:3700:01:2400:24:29 466 1:29   

17 783 Thomas Hinds West Point Triathlon Club (United States Military Academy at West Point) 02:01:43.33M 00:01:20 00:38:09 6:08   10423.3   16200:57:3900:01:4100:22:56 310 1:23   

18 1203 Jonathan Wu United States Naval Academy Triathlon Team 02:02:07.49M 00:01:17 00:39:34 6:22   15922.8   21400:58:5100:01:1600:21:12 161 1:17   

19 599 Jose Baez United States Air Force Academy Triathlon Team 02:04:36.81M 00:01:11 00:41:54 6:44   31922.9   20900:58:4500:01:1600:21:34 185 1:18   

20 940 Paul Odonnell West Point Triathlon Club (United States Military Academy at West Point) 02:04:50.70M 00:01:27 00:39:46 6:23   17022.9   20800:58:4500:01:2300:23:32 371 1:26   

21 756 Sam Roets United States Coast Guard Academy 02:05:23.71M 00:01:13 00:39:37 6:22   16521.9   35901:01:2600:01:5800:21:13 163 1:17   

22 914 James Mackovjak United States Naval Academy Triathlon Team 02:07:25.05M 00:01:03 00:41:50 6:43   31522.7   22800:59:0500:01:0400:24:26 457 1:29   

23 1052 Patrick French United States Air Force Academy Triathlon Team 02:08:44.90M 00:01:12 00:39:52 6:24   17522.5   25700:59:4500:02:0100:25:58 608 1:34   

24 1201 Lucas Villa United States Air Force Academy Triathlon Team 02:09:41.94M 00:01:46 00:40:49 6:34   23021.4   41901:02:4400:01:5600:22:29 254 1:22   

25 122 Hannah Meadows United States Naval Academy Triathlon Team 02:09:42.09F 00:01:06 00:42:34 6:50   35221.1   48701:03:3900:01:2500:21:02 149 1:16   

26 150 Angelica Dickson West Point Triathlon Club (United States Military Academy at West Point) 02:10:21.98F 00:01:17 00:41:09 6:37   25321.0   50501:03:5300:01:2200:22:43 287 1:23   

27 120 Carley Gross United States Air Force Academy Triathlon Team 02:11:58.23F 00:01:12 00:41:55 6:44   32121.2   45701:03:1300:02:0600:23:34 373 1:26   

28 451 Stephanie Murphy United States Naval Academy Triathlon Team 02:12:05.15F 00:01:37 00:41:38 6:41   29421.8   36501:01:3200:01:4900:25:32 558 1:33   

29 151 Catherine Sedy West Point Triathlon Club (United States Military Academy at West Point) 02:12:22.20F 00:01:07 00:41:43 +00:02:006:42   30522.4   28101:00:0300:01:1800:26:13 640 1:35   

30 755 David Rowe United States Air Force Academy Triathlon Team 02:13:18.49M 00:01:17 00:42:31 +00:06:006:50   35022.2   29401:00:2100:01:3900:21:32 183 1:18   

31 1053 Matthew Chapman United States Coast Guard Academy 02:13:22.74M 00:01:14 00:42:00 6:45   32621.4   41701:02:4300:01:3900:25:50 590 1:34   

32 121 Lauren Laffosse United States Air Force Academy Triathlon Team 02:13:23.24F 00:01:28 00:42:49 +00:02:006:53   36521.3   45501:03:1000:01:3700:22:21 239 1:21   

33 310 Jessica Clay West Point Triathlon Club (United States Military Academy at West Point) 02:13:57.84F 00:01:33 00:43:52 7:03   43121.3   44101:03:0100:01:4200:23:53 403 1:27   

34 1202 Bryce Matakas United States Coast Guard Academy 02:14:04.88M 00:01:15 00:46:25 7:28   57421.3   42701:02:5400:01:4100:21:53 207 1:20   

35 1054 Matt Marchalonis United States Coast Guard Academy 02:14:37.25M 00:01:42 00:41:37 6:41   29321.0   50601:03:5500:01:3200:25:54 599 1:34   

36 123 Colleen Randolph United States Naval Academy Triathlon Team 02:14:59.41F 00:01:14 00:44:41 7:11   47620.0   68601:07:1600:01:2300:20:29 95 1:14   
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37 156 Hayden Hughes United States Coast Guard Academy 02:15:23.24F 00:01:27 00:41:42 6:42   30120.5   58301:05:2200:01:3700:25:17 533 1:32   

38 912 Kyle Vandillen United States Coast Guard Academy 02:15:45.43M 00:01:20 00:46:34 7:29   59221.0   50001:03:5100:01:2700:22:35 272 1:22   

39 155 Jessica Lukasik United States Coast Guard Academy 02:16:19.21F 00:01:36 00:43:20 +00:02:006:58   39921.1   48501:03:3800:01:4200:24:06 422 1:28   

40 317 Kelly Kingma West Point Triathlon Club (United States Military Academy at West Point) 02:16:24.73F 00:01:22 00:44:48 7:12   48421.0   50801:03:5600:01:1800:25:03 512 1:31   

41 447 Katherine Smith United States Air Force Academy Triathlon Team 02:16:40.34F 00:01:24 00:43:48 7:02   42621.3   44401:03:0300:01:4200:26:46 702 1:37   

42 124 Zofia Stark United States Naval Academy Triathlon Team 02:18:07.70F 00:01:30 00:43:20 6:58   39819.5   77101:08:5700:01:4000:22:43 288 1:23   

43 281 Kayla Coleman United States Naval Academy Triathlon Team 02:18:13.96F 00:01:03 00:44:50 7:12   48520.9   52801:04:1400:01:2200:26:48 709 1:38   

44 282 Erica Hippe United States Naval Academy Triathlon Team 02:19:26.43F 00:00:56 00:42:36 6:51   35519.5   76101:08:4900:01:1700:25:50 591 1:34   

45 911 Kenneth Ehrenberg United States Air Force Academy Triathlon Team 02:19:41.66M 00:01:18 00:40:42 6:32   21919.6   74101:08:2400:01:2700:27:53 797 1:41   

46 277 Margaret Haley United States Air Force Academy Triathlon Team 02:19:51.64F 00:01:03 00:43:15 6:57   39319.7   72901:08:1200:01:4400:25:40 570 1:33   

47 446 Kayla Robertson United States Air Force Academy Triathlon Team 02:22:11.86F 00:01:14 00:47:30 7:38   64920.7   55501:04:5300:01:3600:27:02 728 1:38   

48 157 Mary Hazen United States Coast Guard Academy 02:23:55.54F 00:01:50 00:45:01 7:14   49719.8   71101:07:4700:02:2200:26:59 719 1:38   

49 450 Madison Milling United States Coast Guard Academy 02:24:00.57F 00:01:47 00:44:30 7:09   46618.5   93601:12:4000:02:0600:23:01 322 1:24   

50 477 Meredith Shea West Point Triathlon Club (United States Military Academy at West Point) 02:24:21.13F 00:01:28 00:48:17 7:46   68821.1   48001:03:3000:01:5400:29:15 877 1:46   

51 445 Heather Parcasio United States Air Force Academy Triathlon Team 02:24:38.87F 00:01:21 00:46:12 7:26   56419.2   82101:09:5200:01:5700:25:20 535 1:32   

52 312 Abigail Imelio West Point Triathlon Club (United States Military Academy at West Point) 02:25:10.53F 00:01:21 00:46:05 7:24   55619.9   68801:07:1800:01:3300:28:55 853 1:45   

53 478 Allison Voll West Point Triathlon Club (United States Military Academy at West Point) 02:26:08.45F 00:01:27 00:53:34 8:37   90619.6   74801:08:3400:01:4800:20:48 119 1:16   

54 309 Jordan Bush West Point Triathlon Club (United States Military Academy at West Point) 02:27:26.01F 00:01:37 00:49:43 7:59   75719.6   74401:08:2700:01:5300:25:49 586 1:34   

55 278 Preslee Maki United States Air Force Academy Triathlon Team 02:33:54.01F 00:01:25 00:49:41 7:59   75519.2   81901:09:4800:01:5100:31:12 997 1:54   

56 476 Jennifer Niemann West Point Triathlon Club (United States Military Academy at West Point) 02:36:14.63F 00:01:35 00:58:45 9:27   104020.0   68701:07:1700:01:4700:26:53 716 1:38   

57 313 Keriann Murphy West Point Triathlon Club (United States Military Academy at West Point) 02:36:38.26F 00:01:39 00:49:31 7:58   74519.1   84201:10:1700:01:4100:33:32 1069 2:02   

58 311 Holly June Harrington West Point Triathlon Club (United States Military Academy at West Point) 02:43:32.68F 00:02:54 00:52:29 8:26   87318.3   96401:13:2500:02:3600:32:11 1030 1:57   

59 449 Kelcie Laroche United States Coast Guard Academy 02:47:33.52F 00:01:54 00:51:26 8:16   84117.5   105201:16:5300:03:0100:34:22 1087 2:05   
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1 122 Hannah Meadows United States Naval Academy Triathlon Team 02:09:42.0900:01:06 00:42:34 6:50   35221.1   48701:03:3900:01:2500:21:02 149 1:16   

2 150 Angelica Dickson West Point Triathlon Club (United States Military Academy at West Point) 02:10:21.9800:01:17 00:41:09 6:37   25321.0   50501:03:5300:01:2200:22:43 287 1:23   

3 120 Carley Gross United States Air Force Academy Triathlon Team 02:11:58.2300:01:12 00:41:55 6:44   32121.2   45701:03:1300:02:0600:23:34 373 1:26   

4 451 Stephanie Murphy United States Naval Academy Triathlon Team 02:12:05.1500:01:37 00:41:38 6:41   29421.8   36501:01:3200:01:4900:25:32 558 1:33   

5 151 Catherine Sedy West Point Triathlon Club (United States Military Academy at West Point) 02:12:22.2000:01:07 00:41:43 +00:02:006:42   30522.4   28101:00:0300:01:1800:26:13 640 1:35   

6 121 Lauren Laffosse United States Air Force Academy Triathlon Team 02:13:23.2400:01:28 00:42:49 +00:02:006:53   36521.3   45501:03:1000:01:3700:22:21 239 1:21   

7 310 Jessica Clay West Point Triathlon Club (United States Military Academy at West Point) 02:13:57.8400:01:33 00:43:52 7:03   43121.3   44101:03:0100:01:4200:23:53 403 1:27   

8 123 Colleen Randolph United States Naval Academy Triathlon Team 02:14:59.4100:01:14 00:44:41 7:11   47620.0   68601:07:1600:01:2300:20:29 95 1:14   

9 156 Hayden Hughes United States Coast Guard Academy 02:15:23.2400:01:27 00:41:42 6:42   30120.5   58301:05:2200:01:3700:25:17 533 1:32   

10 155 Jessica Lukasik United States Coast Guard Academy 02:16:19.2100:01:36 00:43:20 +00:02:006:58   39921.1   48501:03:3800:01:4200:24:06 422 1:28   

11 317 Kelly Kingma West Point Triathlon Club (United States Military Academy at West Point) 02:16:24.7300:01:22 00:44:48 7:12   48421.0   50801:03:5600:01:1800:25:03 512 1:31   

12 447 Katherine Smith United States Air Force Academy Triathlon Team 02:16:40.3400:01:24 00:43:48 7:02   42621.3   44401:03:0300:01:4200:26:46 702 1:37   

13 124 Zofia Stark United States Naval Academy Triathlon Team 02:18:07.7000:01:30 00:43:20 6:58   39819.5   77101:08:5700:01:4000:22:43 288 1:23   

14 281 Kayla Coleman United States Naval Academy Triathlon Team 02:18:13.9600:01:03 00:44:50 7:12   48520.9   52801:04:1400:01:2200:26:48 709 1:38   

15 282 Erica Hippe United States Naval Academy Triathlon Team 02:19:26.4300:00:56 00:42:36 6:51   35519.5   76101:08:4900:01:1700:25:50 591 1:34   

16 277 Margaret Haley United States Air Force Academy Triathlon Team 02:19:51.6400:01:03 00:43:15 6:57   39319.7   72901:08:1200:01:4400:25:40 570 1:33   

17 446 Kayla Robertson United States Air Force Academy Triathlon Team 02:22:11.8600:01:14 00:47:30 7:38   64920.7   55501:04:5300:01:3600:27:02 728 1:38   

18 157 Mary Hazen United States Coast Guard Academy 02:23:55.5400:01:50 00:45:01 7:14   49719.8   71101:07:4700:02:2200:26:59 719 1:38   

19 450 Madison Milling United States Coast Guard Academy 02:24:00.5700:01:47 00:44:30 7:09   46618.5   93601:12:4000:02:0600:23:01 322 1:24   

20 477 Meredith Shea West Point Triathlon Club (United States Military Academy at West Point) 02:24:21.1300:01:28 00:48:17 7:46   68821.1   48001:03:3000:01:5400:29:15 877 1:46   

21 445 Heather Parcasio United States Air Force Academy Triathlon Team 02:24:38.8700:01:21 00:46:12 7:26   56419.2   82101:09:5200:01:5700:25:20 535 1:32   

22 312 Abigail Imelio West Point Triathlon Club (United States Military Academy at West Point) 02:25:10.5300:01:21 00:46:05 7:24   55619.9   68801:07:1800:01:3300:28:55 853 1:45   

23 478 Allison Voll West Point Triathlon Club (United States Military Academy at West Point) 02:26:08.4500:01:27 00:53:34 8:37   90619.6   74801:08:3400:01:4800:20:48 119 1:16   

24 309 Jordan Bush West Point Triathlon Club (United States Military Academy at West Point) 02:27:26.0100:01:37 00:49:43 7:59   75719.6   74401:08:2700:01:5300:25:49 586 1:34   

25 278 Preslee Maki United States Air Force Academy Triathlon Team 02:33:54.0100:01:25 00:49:41 7:59   75519.2   81901:09:4800:01:5100:31:12 997 1:54   

26 476 Jennifer Niemann West Point Triathlon Club (United States Military Academy at West Point) 02:36:14.6300:01:35 00:58:45 9:27   104020.0   68701:07:1700:01:4700:26:53 716 1:38   

27 313 Keriann Murphy West Point Triathlon Club (United States Military Academy at West Point) 02:36:38.2600:01:39 00:49:31 7:58   74519.1   84201:10:1700:01:4100:33:32 1069 2:02   

28 311 Holly June Harrington West Point Triathlon Club (United States Military Academy at West Point) 02:43:32.6800:02:54 00:52:29 8:26   87318.3   96401:13:2500:02:3600:32:11 1030 1:57   

29 449 Kelcie Laroche United States Coast Guard Academy 02:47:33.5200:01:54 00:51:26 8:16   84117.5   105201:16:5300:03:0100:34:22 1087 2:05   
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USAT Collegiate National Championships

Overall Results Armed Forces - 

Place No. Name University T2 Penalty Total TimePlcTime

April 5, 2014

Pace

-------  RUN   -------

T1 Time

------  BIKE   ------

Plc Mph

------  SWIM   ------

Time Plc 100y

Collegiate Nationals
Male

1 626 Dylan Morgan West Point Triathlon Club (United States Military Academy at West Point) 01:48:46.0900:00:58 00:33:04 5:19   225.3   2400:53:0400:01:0900:20:33 99 1:15   

2 604 Brian Primeaux United States Naval Academy Triathlon Team 01:49:38.8400:00:49 00:34:58 5:37   2425.0   3400:53:3600:01:0100:19:17 35 1:10   

3 600 Max Bierman United States Air Force Academy Triathlon Team 01:50:30.4400:01:05 00:35:35 5:43   3125.1   2600:53:2300:01:1400:19:15 33 1:10   

4 603 Clayton Petty United States Naval Academy Triathlon Team 01:52:33.0300:01:03 00:34:31 +00:02:005:33   1625.3   2300:52:5800:01:1100:20:51 123 1:16   

5 758 Luke Sullivan United States Naval Academy Triathlon Team 01:53:19.9100:01:20 00:36:07 5:48   4624.4   7000:54:5700:01:0900:19:50 60 1:12   

6 1085 Christian Ryan West Point Triathlon Club (United States Military Academy at West Point) 01:53:25.0700:00:55 00:37:07 5:58   7324.5   6000:54:4200:01:0500:19:39 53 1:11   

7 782 Bradley Bachand West Point Triathlon Club (United States Military Academy at West Point) 01:53:53.0300:00:54 00:37:05 5:58   7224.3   7900:55:1700:01:0700:19:33 50 1:11   

8 601 Christopher Brahm United States Naval Academy Triathlon Team 01:54:45.6500:00:54 00:38:02 +00:02:006:07   10125.4   2100:52:5600:00:5400:20:02 75 1:13   

9 757 Brett Enlow United States Naval Academy Triathlon Team 01:55:17.9500:01:03 00:36:39 5:53   5824.1   8700:55:4000:01:1200:20:46 114 1:15   

10 628 Connor Wernecke West Point Triathlon Club (United States Military Academy at West Point) 01:56:00.5800:01:06 00:38:06 6:07   10324.6   5300:54:3300:01:1700:21:02 147 1:16   

11 627 Alex Werden West Point Triathlon Club (United States Military Academy at West Point) 01:56:35.0900:01:01 00:38:13 +00:02:006:08   10824.3   7800:55:1500:01:1700:18:52 20 1:09   

12 1055 Kirk Malcolm United States Naval Academy Triathlon Team 01:56:36.5000:01:04 00:37:42 6:03   9023.7   12300:56:3800:01:1500:20:00 72 1:13   

13 602 David Macfarlane United States Naval Academy Triathlon Team 01:56:45.3100:00:59 00:40:42 6:32   22124.5   6500:54:5000:01:2000:18:58 21 1:09   

14 1056 Lukas Temple United States Naval Academy Triathlon Team 01:58:28.0600:00:58 00:36:37 5:53   5722.3   28701:00:1500:01:2200:19:18 39 1:10   

15 913 Matt Cecala United States Naval Academy Triathlon Team 02:00:26.7300:01:05 00:37:02 5:57   7123.5   14100:57:0200:01:0900:24:11 431 1:28   

16 1228 Kevin Miles West Point Triathlon Club (United States Military Academy at West Point) 02:01:11.2500:01:16 00:37:27 6:01   8423.7   12200:56:3700:01:2400:24:29 466 1:29   

17 783 Thomas Hinds West Point Triathlon Club (United States Military Academy at West Point) 02:01:43.3300:01:20 00:38:09 6:08   10423.3   16200:57:3900:01:4100:22:56 310 1:23   

18 1203 Jonathan Wu United States Naval Academy Triathlon Team 02:02:07.4900:01:17 00:39:34 6:22   15922.8   21400:58:5100:01:1600:21:12 161 1:17   

19 599 Jose Baez United States Air Force Academy Triathlon Team 02:04:36.8100:01:11 00:41:54 6:44   31922.9   20900:58:4500:01:1600:21:34 185 1:18   

20 940 Paul Odonnell West Point Triathlon Club (United States Military Academy at West Point) 02:04:50.7000:01:27 00:39:46 6:23   17022.9   20800:58:4500:01:2300:23:32 371 1:26   

21 756 Sam Roets United States Coast Guard Academy 02:05:23.7100:01:13 00:39:37 6:22   16521.9   35901:01:2600:01:5800:21:13 163 1:17   

22 914 James Mackovjak United States Naval Academy Triathlon Team 02:07:25.0500:01:03 00:41:50 6:43   31522.7   22800:59:0500:01:0400:24:26 457 1:29   

23 1052 Patrick French United States Air Force Academy Triathlon Team 02:08:44.9000:01:12 00:39:52 6:24   17522.5   25700:59:4500:02:0100:25:58 608 1:34   

24 1201 Lucas Villa United States Air Force Academy Triathlon Team 02:09:41.9400:01:46 00:40:49 6:34   23021.4   41901:02:4400:01:5600:22:29 254 1:22   

25 755 David Rowe United States Air Force Academy Triathlon Team 02:13:18.4900:01:17 00:42:31 +00:06:006:50   35022.2   29401:00:2100:01:3900:21:32 183 1:18   

26 1053 Matthew Chapman United States Coast Guard Academy 02:13:22.7400:01:14 00:42:00 6:45   32621.4   41701:02:4300:01:3900:25:50 590 1:34   

27 1202 Bryce Matakas United States Coast Guard Academy 02:14:04.8800:01:15 00:46:25 7:28   57421.3   42701:02:5400:01:4100:21:53 207 1:20   

28 1054 Matt Marchalonis United States Coast Guard Academy 02:14:37.2500:01:42 00:41:37 6:41   29321.0   50601:03:5500:01:3200:25:54 599 1:34   

29 912 Kyle Vandillen United States Coast Guard Academy 02:15:45.4300:01:20 00:46:34 7:29   59221.0   50001:03:5100:01:2700:22:35 272 1:22   

30 911 Kenneth Ehrenberg United States Air Force Academy Triathlon Team 02:19:41.6600:01:18 00:40:42 6:32   21919.6   74101:08:2400:01:2700:27:53 797 1:41   
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